ELLISON SENSORS Pressure Transducers
SERIES PR3850 – Flush Diaphragm 4-20mA Output Models
DESCRIPTION
The Ellison Sensors PR3850 series flush diaphragm pressure transmitter is designed for demanding applications where
the process media is unsuitable for direct contact with the transducer diaphragm (slurries etc).
The series features high accuracy together with an output of 4-20mA and adjustable zero & span for ease of calibration.
All models are supplied with ½” BSP thread process connection (optional 1” BSP) and a large DIN43650 Plug for
electrical connection. The fully 316 stainless steel body offer high level of corrosion resistance with the overall

• Wide Operating Temperature Range
• Outstanding Performance & Stability
• THE EX STOCK TRANSDUCER
ELLISON SENSORS Pressure Transducers
SERIES PR3850 – Flush Diaphragm 4-20mA Output Models
DIMENSIONS                                                                       STOCKED PRESSURE RANGES:
Special ranges and calibrations in any measurement units (eg PSIG, KPa, mtrsWG etc) can be
supplied at no additional cost.
WIRING DIAGRAM                                                                        LOAD DRIVING CHART
OCEAN CONTROLS
4 FERGUSON DRIVE
BALNARRING  VIC.  3926
PHONE: (03) 5983.1163,  FAX: (03) 5983.1120
Email: ocontrol@pac.com.au
Model                         Pressure Range
PR3850-2.5                2.5 Bar (36 PSI)
PR3850-4                   4 Bar (58 PSI)
PR3850-6                   6 Bar (86 PSI)
PR3850-10                 10 Bar (14.7 PSI)
PR3850-16                 16 Bar (230 PSI)
PR3850-25        25 Bar (360 PSI)
PR3850-40                 40 Bar (580 PSI)
PR3850-60                 60 Bar (860 PSI)
PR3850-100               100 Bar (1470 PSI)
PR3850-160               160 Bar (2300 PSI)
PR3850-250               250 Bar (3600 PSI)
PR3850-400               400 Bar (5800PSI)